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hard seltzer

THC seltzer

Skinny Marg

sparkling rosé

cava

CHATEAU L’ERMITE
D’AUZAN

vinho verde

tempranillo

sauvignon blanc

Red blend

pinot grigio

pinot noir

michelada

quincy margarita

by the glass or pitcher

oaxacan old 
fashioned

rosé sangria

wahaka flocka

sunday-friday

3

6
pM

pM

morelos sour

mezcal margarita

mexican mule

paloma

barrel aged
tequila negroni

aperol spritz

quincy marg, guava 
marg, paloma, 
rosarito, rose 

sangria
tap beer

house wines
oysters

chips & salsa

guava margarita

margarita

guava goddess

topo chico

tranquila by modist x centro

rosarito

COFFEE AMERICANO mexican HOT
CHOCOLATE

COLD BREW LATTE

CACAO
ESPRESSO HOT TEA

BUBBLES

ROSé

WHITE

RED
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modelo especial

victoria

tecate

Ask to see our
rotating tap list!

Mexico // can

Mexico // bottle

Mexico // bottle

$5

$6

$6

bloody mary
vodka, michelada mix, lime, 
9FONS��5FHNܪHT�GJJW�GFHP

n.a. beer

n.a. bev

lagunitas ipna
lagunitas hop water
Corona na

n.a. cocktails
Palo-No-ma

nada Michelada
not-a-marg

$6

$6

$6

$7

$7

$7

mineragua, jarritos, 
fiji water, ginger beer

mexican coke, sprite
aura bora

hibiscus lemonade
horchata

diet coke

de la calle! tepache

$4

$5

$4.5

$3.5

$5.5

$6

$5
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